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2018 KHIEIE M F EE EHIRE SO0 TR EREE
27 - 30 September 2018 '

o E B EE AR EA T EFRFEIE (4.01 km
FoY HH%ES Classification on the best laf
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

1 7 Rexig HPREZEA R4 2:10.739 10 13, = 2 HRsAEE AR

2 15 FRELM YR BEBIEAL) 2:11.069 3 12 0.330 0.330 R R

3 88 HFE M 71 Mot iveZERA HKE 2:11.293 7 12 0.554 0.224 TR AR

4 18 FEM LEORacingF|BZERN {541 2:11.434 4 5  0.695 0.141 IR iR

5 55 ZHIFE LEORacingF| BN 454t 2:12.070 4 5  1.331 0.636 AR

6 6 %% HIEZEN RN 2:12.151 7 10 1412 0.081 R R

7 11 KEF EYEE# ] 2= FA 5k 2:12.514 2 3 1.775 0.363 IR

8 8 B1H HIEERN HH 2:12.556 6 12 1.817 0.042 L)

9 2 T JTREBHER YARIS LEUZ 2:12.612 8 11 1.873 0.056 R iR

10 1 XIP T REMEZERA YARIS LE( = 2:12.724 2 8  1.985 0.112 FRHIE R

11 3 APfR4E TREBZER YARIS LEZ 2:12.927 5 12 2.188 0.203 R iR

12 12 FAzE EYEE#5] 2= BA [55E:A 2:13.005 9 11 2.266 0.078 AR

13 33 ¥arir 71 BEMotiveZEPA BCE 2:13.052 5 13 2.313 0.047 TR

14 4 FRNFR IRFEHZEBA YARIS LEUZ 2:13.863 9 11 3.124 0.811 IR R

15 66 i J1EEMotiveZERA HE 2:14.303 7 9 3564 0.440 TR R

16 77 BHE J1fEEMotiveZE A+ 37 % JF 2:14.696 1 8  3.957 0.393 HRiEe A

Best Lap : 2:10.739 (110.4 km/h), (No.7) R EsiE

“Dmen  ARKA LEEVE

a8 <t

KRB RS FH R i (U7)

Start : 16:50, End : 17:2
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KE RACING LIKE US

o [ 5 ZE bR - A E AR T R EEE (4.01 km
B HHESGS Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X ¥#, Pos. 10
1 16:54:50 3:02.122 __ 47.707 35.332 2:12.908 4:48.774
2 16:57:03 [49755 47624 ]35.345 7:01.498
3 16:59:16 50.094 47.886 35.446 2:13.426 9:14.924
4 17:01:31 49.822 49.221 35.769 2:14.812 11:29.736
5 17:03:49 53.509 48.520 36.247 2:18.276 13:48.012
6 17:06:02 50.060 47.810 [35230_J2:13.160 16:01.172
7 17:08:16 49.874 47.886 35.601 2:13.361 18:14.533
8 17:10:50 58.348 58.232 37.622 Pit In 20:48.735
No. 2, fi)il#, Pos. 9
1 16:55:40 3:07.706  47.524 35.480 2:13.255 5:38.799
2 16:57:53 49.995 47.493 35.519 2:13.007 7:51.806
3 17:00:07 50.159 47.700 36.047 2:13.906 10:05.712
4 17:02:20 49.930 47.540 35.325 2:12.795 12:18.507
5 17:04:33 49.940 47.549 35.470 2:12.959 14:31.466
6 17:06:49 51.715 47.640 36.540 PitIn 16:47.361
7 17:12:25 4:13.313 _ 47.475 35.296 5:36.084 22:23.445
8 17:14:37 [49919 47339 35.354 2:12.612 24:36.057
9 17:16:50 50.080 47.457 35179 2:12.716 26:48.773
10 17:19:03 50.019 47.429 35.273 2:12.721 29:01.494
11 17:21:43 1:02.985  58.419 39.067 Pit In 31:41.965
No. 3, XB{R4E, Pos. 11
1 16:54:36 3:02788  47.750 36.623 2:14.567 4:34.774
2 16:56:50 50.450 47.740 36.134 2:14.324 6:49.098
3 16:59:04 49.771 47.939 35.986 2:13.696 9:02.794
4 17:01:18 50.022 47.532 36.002 2:13.556 11:16.350
5 17:03:31 49.857 47.319 35.751 13:29.277
6 17:05:44 47.428 35.997 2:13.160 15:42.437
7 17.07:57 49.988 47.418 35.904 2:13.310 17:55.747
8 17:10:10 50.117 [27275 35052 2:13.348 20:09.095
9 17:12:24 50.028 47.466 35.873 2:13.367 22:22.462
10 17:14:40 50.036 49.747 36.953 Pit In 24:39.198
11 17:19:37 3:32.614  47.935 [35:692___ J4:56.241 29:35.439
12 17:21:50 49.817 47.754 36.002 2:13.573 31:49.012
No. 4, 5KIU#F, Pos. 14
1 16:55:05 3:06.331  48.175 35.839 2:14.572 5:03.667
2 16:57:20 50.498 48.335 36.071 2:14.904 7:18.571
3 16:59:45 50.547 56.095 38.825 2:25.467 9:44.038
4 17:02:00 50.778 48.093 35750 ]2:14.621 11:58.659
5 17:04:14 50.440 47.608 36.018 2:14.066 14:12.725
6 17:06:28 50.436 47.655 36.281 2:14.372 16:27.097
7 17:08:45 51.258 48.288 37.440 Pit In 18:44.083
8 17:13:51 3:41.780 _ 47.740 36.043 5:05.563 23:49.646
9 17:16:05 [Booas - - 26:03.509
10 17:18:20 50.646 48.141 36.239 2:15.026 28:18.535
11 17:20:35 50.478 - : 2:15.453 30:33.988
No. 6, ##, Pos. 6
1 16:56:05 3:05.865  47.727 35.239 2:13.359 6:03.580
KUMHO TIRE A
W AR Rt
HFHHE RS TEH 55 it 7

Start : 16:50, End : 17:2
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27 - 30 September 2018
o [ 55 4 SR AR 3R T E A TR EPRFEE (4.01 km
AA —
B BHHE Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, 1, Pos. 6
2 16:58:18 50.200 47.514 35.221 2:12.935 8:16.515
3 17:00:31 50.543 47.590 35.375 2:13.508 10:30.023
4 17:02:44 50.057 47.801 34788 J2:12.646 12:42.669
5 17:04:56 [a9619 J47.754 35.099 2:12.472 14:55.141
6 17:07:10 50.280 47.801 35.119 2:13.200 17:08.341
7 17:09:22 49.905 [47332___J3a912 19:20.492
8 17:11:35 49.834 48.008 35.197 2:13.039 21:33.531
9 17:13:47 49.858 47.594 34.944 2:12.396 23:45.927
10 17:16:02 49.697 47.619 37.686 Pit In 26:00.929
No. 7, RE%I&, Pos. 1
1 16:55:47 3:00.555  47.086 35.021 2:11.426 5:46.192
2 16:57:59 49.439 46.938 34.866 2:11.243 7:57.435
3 17:00:11 49.189 47.711 35.024 2:11.924 10:09.359
4 17:02:23 50.143 47.338 34.902 2:12.383 12:21.742
5 17:04:34 49.141 46.890 34.872 2:10.903 14:32.645
6 17:06:45 49.177 46.995 34.916 2:11.088 16:43.733
7 17:08:56 49.396 46.671 34.923 2:10.990 18:54.723
8 17:11:07 49.298 35.087 2:10.808 21:05.531
9 17:13:19 49.657 47.177 34.958 2:11.792 23:17.323
10 17:15:29 [29.083 J46.624 35.032 2:10.739 25:28.062
11 17:17:40 49.178 47.104 34.666 2:10.948 27:39.010
12 17:19:51 49.393 46.666 35.048 2:11.107 29:50.117
13 17:22:24 53.936 55.981 42.441 Pit In 32:22.475
No. 8, #FJ3, Pos. 8
1 16:56:06 3:01.575  47.478 2:12.661 6:04.800
2 16:58:19 49.783 47.476 35.731 2:12.990 8:17.790
3 17:00:32 49.606 47.489 35.828 2:12.923 10:30.713
4 17:02:46 49.992 47.717 35.957 2:13.666 12:44.379
5 17:05:00 50.834 47.581 35.683 2:14.098 14:58.477
6 17:07:12 47.565 35.508 17:11.033
7 17:09:25 49.980 47.288 35.422 2:12.690 19:23.723
8 17:11:39 50.229 36.386 2:13.730 21:37.453
9 17:13:53 50.603 47.815 35.820 2:14.238 23:51.691
10 17:16:07 50.072 47.925 36.432 2:14.429 26:06.120
11 17:18:21 50.248 47.629 35.906 2:13.783 28:19.903
12 17:20:36 50.452 48.182 36.321 2:14.955 30:34.858
No. 11, KB F, Pos. 7
1 16:57:13 3:01.398  47.669 35.262 2:13.026 7:11.692
2 16:59:25 49.872 47.150 35.492 232574 9:24.206
3 17:01:41 [49.616 47.553 38.401 Pitin 11:39.776
No. 12, Fi &, Pos. 12
1 16:57:29 3:13.392  48.096 35.740 2:18.225 7:28.074
2 16:59:44 50.484 7713 J36.230 2:14.427 9:42.501
3 17:01:57 49.996 48.087 35.524 2:13.607 11:56.108
4 17:04:11 50.185 48.076 35.801 2:14.062 14:10.170
5 17:06:25 50.183 47.880 35.521 2:13.584 16:23.754
6 17:08:41 50.154 48.092 38.195 Pit In 18:40.195
KUMHO TIRE
suen ARTKA LMKV
RUMHRERS: PRl e EE: Y7
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2018 KRV M o [ B ZE S AR 3R 8 Lo vk T U E b gl

TACGHever

o [ 5 ZE 5 b 2R Th AT T E PR gEiE (4.01 km
FT HHES Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, i 48, Pos. 12
7 17:12:26 2:14.965 _ 50.581 38.994 3:44.540 22:24.735
8 17:14:40 [293886_]48.289 35.985 2:14.160 24:38.895
9 17:16:53 50.137 47.735 35133 2:13.005 ]  26e:51.900
10 17:19:07 50.614 47.960 35133 2:13.707 29:05.607
11 17:21:20 50.215 47.716 35.716 2:13.647 31:19.254
No. 15, FRELH, Pos. 2
1 16:56:11 3:09.500  47.615 35.484 2:12.996 6:09.595
2 16:58:23 49.516 47.244 35.057 2:11.817 8:21.412
3 17:00:34 49.257 46.776 35.036 10:32.481
4 17:02:46 [48915 47.555 35.737 2:12.207 12:44.688
5 17:04:58 49.774 47.140 35.143 2:12.057 14:56.745
6 17:07:10 49.823 47.440 35.013 2:12.276 17:09.021
7 17:09:23 49.826 47.538 35.128 2:12.492 19:21.513
8 17:11:36 49.712 47.745 35.514 2:12.971 21:34.484
9 17:13:48 49.505 47.543 35.299 2:12.347 23:46.831
10 17:16:00 49.490 47.352 B4895_ J2:11.837 25:58.668
1 17:18:14 49.464 49.219 35.007 2:13.690 28:12.358
12 17:20:27 49.750 47.856 35.714 2:13.320 30:25.678
No. 18, X _E¥, Pos. 4
1 17:12:57 3:03.904  47.946 35.660 2:13.979 22:55.298
2 17:15:09 49.952 47.413 35.424 2:12.789 25:08.087
3 17:17:22 49.913 47.349 35.185 2:12.447 27:20.534
4 17:19:33 49.556 46.983 [34.895 [2:11432 ] 29:31.968
5 17:21:45 [49313 47.147 35.086 2:11.546 31:43.514
No. 33, #2370, Pos. 13
1 16:55:23 3:06.528  48.562 36.072 2:14.735 5:21.936
2 16:57:38 49.849 48.478 36.435 2:14.762 7:36.698
3 16:59:53 50.141 48.674 35.873 2:14.688 9:51.386
4 17:02:07 49.740 48.578 35.607 2:13.925 12:05.311
5 17:04:20 [49364  J48.159 [35.529 [2:13.052 ]  14:18.363
6 17:06:33 49.700 48.234 35.683 2:13.617 16:31.980
7 17:08:47 49.524 48.180 35.614 2:13.318 18:45.298
8 17:11:00 49.855 48.174 35.558 2:13.587 20:58.885
9 17:13:13 49.463 48.236 35.648 2:13.347 23:12.232
10 17:15:28 49.785 48.496 36.005 2:14.286 25:26.518
11 17:17:43 49.801 50.044 35.562 2:15.407 27:41.925
12 17:19:56 49.409 48.162 35.530 2:13.101 29:55.026
13 17:22:11 50.061 48.695 35.899 2:14.655 32:09.681
No. 55, Z i, Pos. 5
1 17:11:46 3:02.205  47.484 35.210 2:12.496 21:45.223
2 17:13:59 49.779 47.434 35.331 2:12.544 23:57.767
3 17:16:12 49.701 47.661 35.733 2:13.095 26:10.862
4 17:18:24 49.588 47.542 34.940 [2:12:070 ] 2822932
5 17:20:37 49711 47.287 35.461 2:12.459 30:35.391
No. 66, R{i, Pos. 15
1 16:55:35 3:07.576  49.130 36.418 2:17.107 5:34.088
KUMHO TIRE A
maen ARIK HERVML
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o B e R AR TR EPrFRIE (4.01 km'
—_— e S
B BHE%S Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, Z{, Pos. 15
2 16:57:57 50.294 47.983 43.466 2:21.743 7:55.831
3 17:00:13 52.106 48.410 35.836 2:16.352 10:12.183
4 17:02:28 50.142 48.663 35.793 2:14.598 12:26.781
5 17:04:47 50.858 48.627 39.654 2:19.139 14:45.920
6 17:07:02 50.261 48.515 35.959 2:14.735 17:00.655
7 17:09:16 50.119 48.560 35.624 2:14.303 19:14.958
8 17:11:31 49.919 48.988 36.234 2:15.141 21:30.099
9 17:14:57 1:33.960 1:09.589 42.452 PitIn 24:56.100
No. 77, B ¥ K, Pos. 16
1 16:55:22 3:07.888  [48.364 [36.520 [2:14.696 ] 5:21.007
2 16:57:37 49.835 48.712 36.594 2:15.141 7:36.148
3 17:00:01 51.424 54.505 37.265 PitIn 9:59.342
4 17:03:57 2:18.981 57.120 39.963 3:56.064 13:55.406
5 17:06:18 52.596 50.752 38.337 2:21.685 16:17.091
6 17:08:40 50.235 52.543 39.343 2:22.121 18:39.212
7 17:11:07 53.315 53.511 39.281 2:26.107 21:05.319
8 17:13:32 54.653 52.532 38.255 PitIn 23:30.759
No. 88, f F %, Pos. 3
1 16:55:50 2:57.732  47.323 35.298 2:12.168 5:49.163
2 16:58:02 49.545 47.169 35.304 2:12.018 8:01.181
3 17:00:15 49.746 47.203 35.310 2:12.259 10:13.440
4 17:02:29 49.718 48.084 36.044 2:13.846 12:27.286
5 17:04:41 49.701 47.099 35.370 2:12.170 14:39.456
6 17:06:53 49.641 47.108 35.250 2:11.999 16:51.455
7 17:09:04 49.413 46.505 35.375 2:11.293 19:02.748
8 17:11:37 49.322 1:05.685 37.497 2:32.504 21:35.252
9 17:13:49 49.783 47.116 35.131 2:12.030 23:47.282
10 17:16:01 49.553 47.296 35.118 2:11.967 25:59.249
11 17:18:12 49.586 47.289 [34856 ___ J2:11.731 28:10.980
12 17:20:23 49.515 48.850 32.746 PitIn 30:22.091
“Saen  ARIKA ,HRU
KEMRBERS: FEH B tEE: AR
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